FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

	OMB APPROVAL											
	OMB Number:	3235-0287										
	Estimated average burden											
	hours per response:	0.5										
ш												

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person* CONTINENZA JAMES V					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol EASTMAN KODAK CO [KODK]							(Check	Officer (eiter title				
	,	First) DDAK COMPAI T		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 02/16/2023							X	X Officer (give title Other (specify below) Executive Chairman and CEO				леопу <u> </u>	
(Street)	STER I	NY	14650		4. If A	mendmen	t, Date of O	riginal F	iled (N	/lonth/Day/Ye	ear)	6. Indiv	Form filed	by One	Reportir	ng Person	
(City) (State) (Zip)						Form filed by More than One Reporting Persor										y reison	
						Dis				ı							
1. Title of \$	Security (Ins	tr. 3)		Date		Execu ar) if any	tion Date,	Transa Code (8)	(Instr.	Disposed C	Of (D) (Instr.	3, 4 and 5)	Securities Beneficially Following R Transaction	Owned eported (s)	6. Own Form: I (D) or I (I) (Inst	Direct I ndirect I r. 4)	7. Nature of ndirect Beneficial Ownership Instr. 4)
Common Stock, par value \$.01					+		Couc	H	Amount	(D)	THEC	864,369			D I		
	7,1		Content Cont														
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	4. Transa Code (ection	5. Number Derivative Acquired Disposed	r of Securities (A) or of (D)	6. Date Exercise Expiration D		isable and	7. Title and Securities Derivative	I Amount of Underlying Security	Derivative Security	derivative Securities		10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
	Security			Code	v	, ,	<u> </u>	Date Exerci	sable		Title	Number of		Followin Reporte Transac (Instr. 4)	tion(s)	(I) (Instr. 4)	(india sy
Restricted Stock Units	\$0 ⁽¹⁾							(1)	(1)	Stock, par value	200,000		200,	000	D	
Restricted Stock Units	\$0 ⁽²⁾							(2	()	(2)	stock, par value	300,000		300,	000	D	
Phantom Stock	\$0 ⁽³⁾							(3	i)	(3)	Stock, par value	241,589		241,	589	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$3.03	02/16/2023		D ⁽⁴⁾			981,707	(4	1)	02/19/2026	Stock, par value	981,707	(4)	0		D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$3.03	02/16/2023		A ⁽⁴⁾		981,707		(4	ł)	02/19/2029	Stock, par value	981,707	(4)	981,	707	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$4.53	02/16/2023		D ⁽⁴⁾			298,780	(4	•)	02/19/2026	Stock, par value	298,780	(4)	0	1	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$4.53	02/16/2023		A ⁽⁴⁾		298,780		(4	·)	02/19/2029	Stock, par value	298,780	(4)	298,	780	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$6.03	02/16/2023		D ⁽⁴⁾			298,780	(4	ł)	02/19/2026	Stock, par value	298,780	(4)	0	1	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$6.03	02/16/2023		A ⁽⁴⁾		298,780		(4	·)	02/19/2029	Stock, par value	298,780	(4)	298,	780	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$12	02/16/2023		D ⁽⁴⁾			170,733	(4	1)	02/19/2026	Stock, par value	170,733	(4)	0		D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$12	02/16/2023		A ⁽⁴⁾		170,733		(4	4)	02/19/2029	Stock, par value	170,733	(4)	170,	733	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$3.03	02/16/2023		D ⁽⁵⁾			1,150,000	(5	i)	02/19/2026	Common Stock, par value \$.01	1,150,000	(5)	0		D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$3.03	02/16/2023		A ⁽⁵⁾		1,150,000		(5	- <u></u>	02/19/2029	Common Stock, par value \$.01	1,150,000	(5)	1,150	,000	D	

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)															
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
	Security			Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	(I) (Instr. 4)	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$4.53	02/16/2023		D ⁽⁵⁾			350,000	(5)	02/19/2026	Common Stock, par value \$.01	350,000	(5)	0	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$4.53	02/16/2023		A ⁽⁵⁾		350,000		(5)	02/19/2029	Common Stock, par value \$.01	350,000	(5)	350,000	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$6.03	02/16/2023		D ⁽⁵⁾			350,000	(5)	02/19/2026	Common Stock, par value \$.01	350,000	(5)	0	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$6.03	02/16/2023		A ⁽⁵⁾		350,000		(5)	02/19/2029	Common Stock, par value \$.01	350,000	(5)	350,000	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$12	02/16/2023		D ⁽⁵⁾			200,000	(5)	02/19/2026	Common Stock, par value \$.01	200,000	(5)	0	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$12	02/16/2023		A ⁽⁵⁾		200,000		(5)	02/19/2029	Common Stock, par value \$.01	200,000	(5)	200,000	D	

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. These restricted stock units, which convert into common stock on a one-for-one basis and, except as otherwise provided in the award notice, vest in substantially equal installments on each of 2/26/2023 and 2/26/2024.
- 2. These restricted stock units, which convert into common stock on a one-for-one basis and, except as otherwise provided in the award notice, vest in substantially equal installments on each of 2/26/2023, 2/26/2024 and 2/26/2025.
- 3. Each share of phantom stock represents a right to receive one share of common stock and becomes payable at the election of Mr. Continenza in the year following the year of his separation from service as a director in either a single lump sum payment or in a maximum of ten annual installments.
- 4. The reported transaction involved an amendment of an outstanding option to extend the expiration date thereof by three years, resulting in the deemed cancellation of the "old" option for Section 16 purposes and the grant of a replacement option for Section 16 purposes. The option was originally granted on July 27, 2020 and is fully vested.
- 5. The reported transaction involved an amendment of an outstanding option to extend the expiration date thereof by three years, resulting in the deemed cancellation of the "old" option for Section 16 purposes and the grant of a replacement option for Section 16 purposes. The option was originally granted on February 20, 2019 and is fully vested.

/s/ Roger W. Byrd, Attorney-in-Fact for James V. Continenza 02/21/2023

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.